Schedule

Only from Us on Earth...
The Michaelmas Challenges Posed by Rudolf Steiner’s Last Address

Friday September 27

5:00 pm
6:00
430

Registration & Check-in at Threefold Auditorium
SUPPER on your own — Threefold Cafe will be serving a la carte
Novalis: Messenger of the Michael Stream, lecture by Clifford Venho

The Michael Imagination, performed in eurythmy

Saturday September 28

9:30
9:50
11:00

ili=S0)
545

12:45
3:00

4:15
4:30
4:45
BLAS)
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Speech with Jennifer Kleinbach
The Quality of the Unfinished, lecture by Andrew Wolpert ~
BREAK

Leading Thoughts, from Karl Fredrickson

Conversation in small groups

LUNCH

T,

Artistic Workshops
Eurythmy with Virginia Hermann

Workshop with Clifford Venho on Novalis’ writings
BREAK

Leading Thoughts, from Karl Fredrickson
Conversation in small groups
SURBER

Michaelmas Festival Eurythmy Performance and
Festival Address

Sunday September 29

9:30

9:50

11:00

11:30

12:20
12:40

Speech Work with Jennifer Kleinbach
What is Michael Waiting For From Us? Lecture by Andrew Wolpert
BREAK X0

Large Group Conversation, plenum

The Michael Imagination, performed in eurythmy
Close



