# Schedule

# Only from Us on Earth...

# The Michaelmas Challenges Posed by Rudolf Steiner's Last Address

### Friday September 27

5:00 pm	Registration & Check-in at Threefold Auditorium
6:00	SUPPER on your own – Threefold Cafe will be serving a la carte
7:30	Novalis: Messenger of the Michael Stream, lecture by Clifford Venho
	The Michael Imagination, performed in eurythmy

### Saturday September 28

9:30	Speech with Jennifer Kleinbach
9:50	The Quality of the Unfinished, lecture by Andrew Wolpert
11:00	BREAK
11:30	Leading Thoughts, from Karl Fredrickson
11:45	Conversation in small groups
12:45	LUNCH
3:00	Artistic Workshops  Eurythmy with Virginia Hermann
	Workshop with Clifford Venho on Novalis' writings
4:15	BREAK
4:30	Leading Thoughts, from Karl Fredrickson
4:45	Conversation in small groups
5:45	SUPPER
7:30	Michaelmas Festival Eurythmy Performance and Festival Address

### Sunday September 29

9:30 Speech Work with Jennifer Kleinbach	
9:50 What is Michael Waiting For From Us? Lecture by Andrew Wolpert	ange
11:00 BREAK	ct to cha
9:50 What is Michael Waiting For From Us? Lecture by Andrew Wolpert  11:00 BREAK  11:30 Large Group Conversation, plenum  12:20 The Michael Imagination, performed in eurythmy  Class	
12:20 The Michael Imagination, performed in eurythmy	
12:40 Close	